Self-Realization Fellowship Greenfield Retreat
Schedule of Events June – December 2024
Please visit our website at www.srfgreenfield.org for an online Calendar of Events, event registration, event program schedules, and other details.
5/18/24
June
No special events are scheduled for this month. Beginning June 2, Sunday services will be held at the Bethel Community Center (BCC), 49 Kendrick Ford Rd, Front Royal, VA. The meditation service begins at 10:30 am and the reading service begins at 11:30 am. See our website Calendar at srfgreenfield.org for map information.
July
Monday, July 15 - 
SRF Greenfield Convocation week at Laurel Ridge Community 

Saturday, July 20
College (Convocation begins July 14 in Los Angeles), see the Calendar at srfgreenfield.org for details
Sunday, July 28 
Babaji Service 10:30-11:45am, Bethel Community Center (BCC), followed by a 15 minute break (those unable to attend the service may bring flowers and come forward during the break). Sunday reading service 12:00-1:00pm (note the time change for this service only).
August
Saturday, August 24 

Women’s One Day Silent Retreat, 9:30 am-5 pm, 4-H

Sunday, August 25

Fellowship after Sunday service, 4-H

Monday, August 26

Janmashtami, (birth of Bhagavan Krishna), 6:30-8:00 pm, 4-H
September
Saturday, September 21
Work party on the Greenfield grounds, 9:00 am meditation, 9:15 activities, 12:30 lunch
Thursday, September 26
Lahiri Mahasaya Mahasamadhi, 6:30-8:00 pm, 4-H
Friday, September 27 -
Conducted weekend retreat, 4-H, see srfgreenfield.org for details
Sunday, September 29



Monday, September 30
Lahiri Mahasaya Birthday, 6:30-8:00 pm, 4-H

October
Friday, October 11 -

Women’s Kriyaban Retreat, 4-H

Sunday, October 13
November
No special events are scheduled for this month.
December
Saturday, December 14
All-Day Christmas meditation, 10 am-5:30 pm, 4-H
Sunday, December 15

Fellowship after Sunday service, 4-H

